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
JOAN 570-696-0887  $350,000

REDUCED

TUNKHANNOCK 
66 ACRES 

Beautiful wooded acreage perfect for 
your hideaway, dream home or 

residential development.  66 acres of 
natural beauty and seclusion yet 

minutes from everything that 
Tunkhannock Borough has to offer. 
LORI  570-585-0618  $550,000 

FALLS Newer 3 bedroom 2 bath log home nestled on hillside 
on 8.54 acres overlooking Susquehanna River.  Gas rights 
transfer.  MLS#15-5614 PAT 570-696-6670   $265,000

NICHOLSON  Fantastic opportunity! Sleek home built in 2011 
located in the area of Lake Sheridan. Granite & stainless 
kitchen, 1st flr master, new wood furnace capable of heating 
the whole house, walk-out basement - ready to finish! Parking 
& Electrical hookup available for an RV.  MLS#15-5401 
JOAN 570-696-0887      $280,000

Kingston: 570.288.9371 
Hazleton:   570.788.1999

Wilkes-Barre: 570.822.1160 
Clarks Summit: 570.585.0600

Shavertown: 570.696.3801 
Mountain Top: 570.474.9801

Warmest Wishes 
for a Wonderful Holiday from 

our Family to Yours!

Lewith & Freeman
Real Estate, Inc.

www.lewith-freeman.com

NEW CONSTRUCTION  Ranch Home in New Phase of Stone 
Field Estates. 3 BR, 2 bath, open floor plan w/ central air, gran-
ite counters, 2 car garage, paved drive, seeded lawn, patio. 
MLS#15-2964 SHANNON 570-499-1391  $249,000

HARVEYS LAKE Traditional 4BR, 2.1 BTH home on 1.032 
acres; HW; stone FP; formal DR; eat-in kitchen; gas pot-belly 
stove; FR w/ bar & sliders to 31.9x16 deck. MBR w/bath; 1st 
floor laundry; gas heat; 2 car garage w/loft & carport PLUS 
2BR apartment w/LR, Kit & bath. MLS#15-3357  
RAE 570-714-9234  $229,500

REDUCED
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www.lewith-freeman.com
L&F homes appear on all major real estate websites, 600 & Growing...

More sellers choose L&F to display their homes for sale. 
Clarks Summit: 570.585.0600
Scranton:  570.207.6262

Mountain Top: 570.474.9801
Wilkes-Barre:  570.822.1160

Kingston:  570.288.9371
Shavertown:  570.696.3801

Drums: 570.788.1999
Hazle Twp:  570.501.7575

SOUTH SCRANTON Move right into this well 
maintained home featuring large family room, 
finished lower level with sun porch, bonus 2nd 
floor apartment and detached 2 car garage. No 
reasonable offers refused!  MLS#15-4170 
MARION 570-585-0602  $89,900  $89,900

CLARKS SUMMIT 3 bedroom ranch home of-
fers convenient location, sizable back yard with 
deck and 2 garages.  MLS#15-5527 
PAT 570-885-4748 or 
MAUREEN 570-585-0607     $109,000

MOOSIC 3 bedroom 1.5 bath in a great neigh-
borhood. Open floor plan, extra wide lot with an 
additional detached garage for the car enthu-
siast! Ductless A/C - Move-in Ready! MLS#15-
5201 TRACY 570-696-0723 OR 
JOAN 570-696-0887  $169,900

CLARKS SUMMIT Great 4 BR home in a coun-
try setting, well maintained, lg open rooms, new 
furnace & hot water heater. 2 car garage, above 
ground pool w/ new pump and filter, lg front 
porch, and low taxes.  MLS#15-5772 
JAIME 570-585-0609   $165,000

SOUTH SCRANTON All brick duplex, offers re-
modeled oak kitchens, updated carpeting, 2 BR 
per unit, laundry in each unit, separate gas heat 
& electric.  4 car o.s.p., centrally located, walk 
to center city & newer city park.  MLS# 14-979 
MAUREEN 570-585-0607            $71,900

2 UNIT

OLD FORGE Nice two story home offers 3 bed-
rooms, eat-in kitchen, large yard on corner lot.  
MLS#15-5523 
TERRY 570-714-9248       $72,000

OLD FORGE Well maintained half double in 
wonderful neighborhood, modern kitchen, large 
rooms and gas heat. MLS# 15-5855 MARION 
570-585-0602        $65,000

EAST SCRANTON Warm & inviting is what you’ll 
find in this 2-3 BR w/ nice updates. Bright 
kitchen w/ all appl. Newer carpet & paint w/ a 
1st floor laundry. A Large walk-in closet on first 
fl.m gas heat & off st parking.  MLS#15-3637 
DAVE 570-585-0615         $73,200

SCRANTON Bonus two single families on one 
lot, gas heat, 2 BR & 3 BR homes fully rented, 
newly created parking area. MLS# 15-2749 
MAUREEN 570-585-0607       $68,500
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
bedrooms, convenient location, nice level lot.  
MLS#15-6034
TONY 570-466-7963          $58,000

NEW

2 UNIT

2 UNIT

CLARKS SUMMIT This end unit town home is 
just gorgeous! Like new condition. Beautiful 1st 
floor w/ HW, French doors to patio, fabulous 
kitchen w/ granite counters, island, over-sized 
main bath, A/C,  LL family room, built-in ga-
rage, lush landscaping & 3 season lake views.  
MLS#15-2364 
BEVERLY 570-585-0619    $192,000

4 UNIT

OLD FORGE Nice side by side double with up-
dates. New flooring, kitchens,windows and 
more. Great buy for investor or buyer who needs 
help to pay the mortgage.Walking distance to 
shops, restaurants, schools. Close to bus route. 
MLS#15-960
 CHARLIE 570-585-0618        $88,900

2 UNIT

NORTH SCRANTON Solid two unit up and down 
with 2 bedrooms and washer / dryer hookups 
each unit.  Almost new furnace, off street park-
ing.  MLS#15-2104 
DAVE 570-585-0615     $61,900

2 UNIT

NEW

HILL SECTION Spacious home on quiet street. 5 
BR, 2.5 BTHs, 4 car detached garage and more.  
Directions: Mulberry Street to North Webster. 
Home is on right. MLS#15-5390 
MARIA 570-585-0613 $180,000

GREEN RIDGE Quality & character! Beautiful 
home, natural woodwork, wood floors, gorgeous 
kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, fenced inground 
pool!  Absolute must see! MLS#15-3479 
BEVERLY 570-585-0619   $179,000

GREEN RIDGE Very nice ranch home offers 
brick & stone exterior, modern kitchen and 
baths, large lower level family room, fenced 
back yard, all very well maintained.  MLS# 15-
3286 CHARLIE 570-585-0618    $154,900

EAST MOUNTAIN Split level offers updated 
kitchen, 2 baths, family room, gas heat, new 
electric, covered flagstone patio, garage, car-
port, 130x95 lot, nice location, convenient to 
I-81 and walk to Lake Scranton. MLS#15-2708 
MAUREEN 570-585-0607  $132,000

DUNMORE Well maintained 2 bedroom ranch 
home located in Dunmore with  covered porch 
and patio, detached 1 car garage, newer gas 
heat and newer roof. MLS# 15-5306 
EDNA 570-585-0610   $99,900

SCRANTON Move-in ready with many updates, 
hardwood flooring, new first floor bathroom, 
first floor laundry, spacious kitchen, two bed-
rooms, convenient location. MLS#15-4465 
MAUREEN 570-585-0607          $74,900

REDUCED
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$27,900
MLS# 15-1930

Carbondale
LAND

A Residential Buildable Lot on the West Side
of Carbondale. Not Too Many have Come

available.
Text XP2215-1930 to 31279 For More Info

$109,900

Updated 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath. Central air and
large closets. Charming master bedroom with

porch balcony. Easy Rt. 81 access & close
distance to stores. Spotless basement with

dry lock & large attic storage.
    MOVE RIGHT IN.

Text XP2215-1112 to 31279 For More Info

MLS# 15-1112

Dickson City
$26,900

MLS# 14-1332
Ransom

LAND

2 Parcels in one deed totaling 1.91 acres of
buildable land. GREAT piece of land and

priced to Sell.
Text XP2214-1332 to 31279 For More Info

$280,000
Corner lot beautifully landscaped. HW floors

in LR Kit& DR. Walk in closets; Kitchen cherry
cabinets, tiled countertops; firepl in LR; 4th

bdrm can be computer room or office space,
newly carpeted. Bright, natural lighting

throughout; front covered porch; additional
covered porch on second level; back deck off

LR; 3rd flr space makes great family room.
Text XP2214-3758 to 31279 For More Info

MLS# 14-3758

Clarks Summit
$92,500

AMAZING INVESTMENT! RESIDENTIAL
AND COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITY The

seller is eager to sell and no reasonable offer
will be refused. Rent to tenants for residential
purposes, commercial or even start your own

business while you live there! Has heated
workshop. Great possibilities and AMAZING

location. Corner lot!
Text XP2215-1091 to 31279 For More Info

MLS# 15-1091

Scott Twp
$107,900

3 bedroom 1.5 bath, completely renovated &
updated with a brand NEW garage, kitchen,

bathrooms, furnace, hot water heater,
plumbing, electrical, windows, water proofing
system & more. Interior Warranty by Owner
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
lot, wood floors in all units, tiled baths, 5

car bay garage, great condition.

SCOTT TWP $269,900

GREEN RIDGE $250,000

15-5731

15-1164

3BR home w/ granite / eat-in kitchen with
new cabinets and appliances. a knotty pine

wall,new windows, fresh paint.

3BR ranch on 57- acres w/ granite tops
+ hickory cabinets, wood floors,brick

fireplace in the eat-in- kitchen.

OLYPHANT $125,900

DALTON $399,900

15-3495

15-1146

Totally remodeled home w/ new
kitchen w/ granite tops , tile floors, SS
appliances, new roof, furnace, lighting.

Relaxing home w/ 4BR eat-in kitchen w/
oak cabinets, sliders to a large deck w/

views of Lackawanna state park.

OLYPHANT $129,900

BENTON TWP $275,000

15-4732

15-3562

3BR ranch w/ wood floors in the
kitchen and living room, new bath w/
Corian countertop and tiled floor

Remarkable 3BR home w/ a spacious eat-
in kitchen, family room w/ fireplace, bar
area w/ pine walls and much more!

GREENFIELD TWP $125,000

NICHOLSON $170,000
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$200,000

LOOKING TO INVEST?
Very well maintained 3 unit Apartment complex in rural
area. All units are currently rented. Very Good
condition, Cathedral ceiling, wood stairs, washer and
dryer in bathroom/utility.Sliding doors to rear patio and
yard.

$299,900

CLARKS GREEN
This remodeled home has it all. 3 -4 BR, Large FR,
Den, 2 gas fireplaces, pellet stove, sun room, finished
lower level, 3 zoned gas furnace & more. The
beautifully landscaped, fenced yard provides lots of
private outdoor living space.

$224,000

MINUTES FROM TOWN
Well maintained, 3 bedrooms, 1.5 bath, LR, eat in
kitchen, DR, xlg family room w/ fireplace, walk out to
patio & inground pool, and so much more on 1.45 acre
manicured lot just outside of Tunkhannock.

$158,500

TUNHANNOCK BORO
This 2 story home offers living room w/ stone fireplace,
large dining room, new kitchen, 1st floor BR w/ walk in
closet, laundry rm, 3 bedrooms and full bath on 2nd
floor, front and back decks.

$29,900

AFFORDABLE LIVING
Well maintained 3 bedroom, 2 bath double-wide with
living room, den, eat in kitchen, 2 decks and storage
shed. Master bedroom has walk-in closet. May remain
in park or be relocated.

$319,000

FIND YOUR INNER SOUL
This Lake Carey home offers living room with wood
floor, modern kitchen w/ tile, family room, 4 bedrooms
1 3/4 baths, large screened porch overlooking lake,
private dock, with a million dollar view.

$199,900

EATON HILLS
1803 sq ft one story Eaton Hills townhouse offers
master suite, modern kitchen with newer appliances
and eating area, spacious living/dining room with gas
fireplace and central air, den/sunroom, full walk out
basement.

$339,000

CUSTOM BUILT
This Eaton Hills colonial features 4 bedrooms, 3 baths,
large living room, sunken family room w/ stone
fireplace, modern kitchen w/ nook, 1st floor laundry,
full basement, deck and 3 car garage situated on 2.02
wooded acres.

$218,500

ENJOY THE LAKE VIEWS
Gorgeous, completely remodeled 4 BR home w/ great
lake views. Large, modern open kitchen, LR w/ stone
FP, DR, huge patio w/ built-in benches for outdoor
entertaining. Whirlpool tub & shower. Multiple heat
sources for efficiency & radiant heat in kitchen & bath.

$78,000

GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD
Great neighborhood for this 3 bedroom home with
river access. Heated workshop is 220 wired. 3
bedrooms, living room, dining room, fireplace, partial
basement and 1st floor laundry on 0.24 acres in
Exeter Twp.

$199,900

DESIRABLE LOCATION
1st flr master suite, applianced kitchen w/ breakfast
nook, large LR/DR w/ gas fireplace, sunroom, BR suite
w/ sitting room on 2nd floor, family room w/ fireplace
on landscaped lot with a beautiful view.

$229,000

STATELY COLONIAL
Features 4 BR, 2 BA, large family room w/ fireplace,
newer kitchen w/ appliances, spiraling staricase, 1st
floor laundry w/ 3/4 bath, many updates within 3 yrs.,
garage, wrap around porch and inground pool. On a
2.7 acre parklike settting in Laceyville.

$170,500

WASHINGTON PARK
Immaculate well maintained totally remodeled 3 BR 2
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